World-Class Wﬁﬁfe and Glacier Cruises

Major Marine Tours 2021 Charter Rates

SEWARD CHARTERS
8.5 hours  Northwestern Fjord
8.5 hours  Northwestern Fjord
6 hours Luxury cruise, any route
6 hours Kenai Fjords National Park
6 hours Kenai Fjords National Park
6 hours Kenai Fjords National Park
5 hours Resurrection Bay
5 hours Resurrection Bay
5 hours Resurrection Bay
4 hours Resurrection Bay Dinner Cruise
4 hours Resurrection Bay
4 hours Gray Whale (spring only)

Deli Lunch

Deli Lunch

Salmon & Prime Rib
or Deli Lunch
Salmon & Prime Rib
or Deli Lunch

Deli Lunch

Deli Lunch

Salmon & Prime Rib
or Deli Lunch
Salmon & Prime Rib
or Deli Lunch

Deli Lunch

Salmon & Prime Rib

Deli Lunch

Deli Lunch

Orca Song
Viewfinder

Kenai Fjords 360
Glacier Express

Orca Song
Viewfinder

Glacier Express

Star of the Northwest
Orca Song

Star of the Northwest
Viewfinder

Orca Song

60

36

148

192

60

36

192

180

60

180

36

60

18 knots

20 knots

26 knots

20 knots

18 knots

20 knots

20 knots

12 knots

18 knots

12 knots

20 knots

18 knots

$12,500
$10,500
$20,500
$18,500
$10,500
$8,000
$15,500
$10,500
$6,500
$8,500
$6,500

$6,500

*Meal price not included in charter rate. Salmon & Prime Rib Meal can be added for $27 per person and Deli Lunch can
be added for $16 per person.

**Listed rates are peak season rates. Reduced rates may be available during non-peak season.
Taxes and fees not included in rates. An additional harbor fee of $3.50 per person and 7% sales tax will be applied.

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT:

Lindsay Mondschein, Sales Manager
sales@majormarine.com
(907) 865-6204

9170 Jewel Lake Rd. Suite 202, Anchorage, AK 99502

Phone: (907) 274-7300

majormarine.com



