

## **Major Marine Tours 2021 Charter Rates**

## **SEWARD CHARTERS**

DURATION	ROUTE	MEAL OPTION*	VESSEL C	CAPACITY	CRUISE SPEED	RATE**
8.5 hours	Northwestern Fjord	Deli Lunch	Orca Song	60	18 knots	\$12,500
8.5 hours	Northwestern Fjord	Deli Lunch	Viewfinder	36	20 knots	\$10,500
6 hours	Luxury cruise, any route	Salmon & Prime Rib or Deli Lunch	Kenai Fjords 360	148	26 knots	\$20,500
6 hours	Kenai Fjords National Park	Salmon & Prime Rib or Deli Lunch	Glacier Express	192	20 knots	\$18,500
6 hours	Kenai Fjords National Park	Deli Lunch	Orca Song	60	18 knots	\$10,500
6 hours	Kenai Fjords National Park	Deli Lunch	Viewfinder	36	20 knots	\$8,000
5 hours	Resurrection Bay	Salmon & Prime Rib or Deli Lunch	Glacier Express	192	20 knots	\$15,500
5 hours	Resurrection Bay	Salmon & Prime Rib or Deli Lunch	Star of the Northwe	st 180	12 knots	\$10,500
5 hours	Resurrection Bay	Deli Lunch	Orca Song	60	18 knots	\$6,500
4 hours	Resurrection Bay Dinner Cruise	Salmon & Prime Rib	Star of the Northwe	st 180	12 knots	\$8,500
4 hours	Resurrection Bay	Deli Lunch	Viewfinder	36	20 knots	\$6,500
4 hours	Gray Whale (spring only)	Deli Lunch	Orca Song	60	18 knots	\$6,500

\*Meal price not included in charter rate. Salmon & Prime Rib Meal can be added for \$27 per person and Deli Lunch can be added for \$16 per person.

\*\*Listed rates are peak season rates. Reduced rates may be available during non-peak season.

Taxes and fees not included in rates. An additional harbor fee of \$3.50 per person and 7% sales tax will be applied.

## FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT:

Lindsay Mondschein, Sales Manager sales@majormarine.com (907) 865-6204